CategorylD DName

CLASSIC AMBROSINI Jérome
CLASSIC ARLOTTI Franco
CLASSIC BAETEN Christophe
CLASSIC BAILLET Christophe
CLASSIC BAUGNEE Etienne
CLASSIC BERTELOOT Christophe
CLASSIC BERTRAND Jean-Paul
CLASSIC BIGLER Serge
CLASSIC BLERET Marc

CLASSIC BLOMMAERT Paul
CLASSIC BOUET Jean-Christophe
CLASSIC BRAJKOVIC Antoine
CLASSIC BRIX Axel

CLASSIC BUITENHUIS Maarten
CLASSIC CHABALLE Damien
CLASSIC CLERE Christophe
CLASSIC COECKELBERGS Régis
CLASSIC COLLIGNON Raymond
CLASSIC COOLS Jean-Philippe
CLASSIC CRUCIFIX Christian
CLASSIC DA SILVA Francis
CLASSIC DE BIOLLEY Rodolphe
CLASSIC DE HALLEUX Damien
CLASSIC DE HOE Eric

CLASSIC DE LEEUW Christophe
CLASSIC DEHEDIN Xavier
CLASSIC DELBRUYERE Siméon
CLASSIC DELOBEL Thierry
CLASSIC DELVA Arne

CLASSIC DEPLANCKE Filip
CLASSIC DEVILLERS Nicolas
CLASSIC DEWANDRE Jean
CLASSIC DIERCKX Filip
CLASSIC DOUART Eric

DNation COName

FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
CHE
BEL
BEL
CHE
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA

ABEL Montgomery
WYNANDS Daniel
SCHROEDER Jacques
BAILLET Anne
REMION Benoit
CANCEL Frédéric
PIGEOLET Daniel
MAEDER Roland
BLERET Maxime

VAN DER STEEN Guy
TURIN Martial
BEYERS René

WHITE William
BUITENHUIS Jeanette
GEROME Jean-Michel
RABOUILLE Sylvain
CAPS Thierry

FELOT Adrien

DE HEMPTINNE Nicolas
CALDEIRA Antonio
HENRIQUES Rogerio
DE BIOLLEY M
ROUSSET Xavier

DE HOE Virginie

VAN HOEF Pieter
LECOMPTE Philippe
DELBRUYERE Olivier
ORBAN Michel
VYNCKE Ward
DEPLANCKE Julie
MOYEN Michel
DEWANDRE Charles-Henry
DE BOCK Han
DEBAVEYE Philippe

CONation
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
CHE
BEL
BEL
CHE
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
POR
POR
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA

CARType

AUDI 80 GT

OPEL Kadett GT/E

DAF 66

PORSCHE 911

MG B GT

PORSCHE 911 SC

BMW 2000 Ti

PORSCHE 911 Carrera
AUSTIN Mini 1000
MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
SAAB 96 V4

OPEL Ascona B 1900
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta 1.8
VOLVO 122 S

TALBOT Samba Rallye
PORSCHE 924

BMW 2002 Ti

PORSCHE 924

PORSCHE 911 Carrera
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
PORSCHE 356 C / 1600 SC
ALFA ROMEO Giulia 1300
CITROEN 2 CV type AZ
OPEL Ascona B 1900
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V
PORSCHE 911 S

BMW 325 i

PORSCHE 911 Carrera
PORSCHE 911 SC
TALBOT Sunbeam TI 1.6
PORSCHE 911 SC

OPEL Kadett GT/E

CARCc
1588
1998
1108
2687
1798
2687
1990
3164
998
2299
1588
1498
1897
1780
1986
1360
1984
1990
1984
3164
1588
1582
1290
652
1998
1588
1781
2687
2494
3164
2687
1598
2687
1897

CARYear CARAge CARClass

1976 3 8
1978 3 9
1974 3 7
1976 3 10
1967 2 5
1982 3 10
1966 2 5
1986 4 14
1974 2 3
1982 4 13
1983 4 12
1971 2 4
1976 3

1985 4 13
1969 2 5
1983 4 12
1980 3 9
1968 2 5
1982 3 9
1986 4 14
1980 3 8
1966 2 4
1969 2 3
1966 2 3
1978 3 9
1979 3 8
1986 4 13
1974 3 10
1986 4 13
1983 4 14
1980 3 10
1980 4 12
1979 4 14
1976 3 9

CARHomoloDate

1974
1976
1973
1974
1967
1974
1966
1986
1969
1982
1983
1971
1976
1985
1969
1983
1977
1969
1977
1986
1979
1966
1966
1966
1978
1979
1986
1974
1986
1986
1974
1982
1982
1976



CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC

DRANSARD Dominique
DUFRASNE Dominique
DUJARDIN Jean
DUMORTIER Rik
DUPLAT Arnaud
DUPONT Georges
DUPONT Gino
DUPONT Yves

DURRE Jean-Pascal
FELTES Marc

FRANCHI René
FRANCK Robert
FRANCOIS Frédéric
FRASELLE Michel
GABELLA Bernard
GALLAND Thierry
GASPARD Olivier
GAUCLERE Jean-Michel
GENGOU Eric
GERADON Francis
GHYSEN Michiel
GIROULLE Patrick
GLAUDE Sébastien
GLESNER André
GOFFINET Pierre
GOMMANS Ger
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Jose Antonio
GOVAERT Karl
GREVESSE Olivier
GUIOT Thierry
GUITTON Eric
HAGELSTEIN Patrick
HALLEUX Baudouin
HENNES Nicolas
HENRY DE FRAHAN Benoit

FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CHE
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
ESP
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

LIENNE Patrick
DOGNE Isabelle
RONDELET Pierre
WERNIERS Bert
DUPLAT Alex
DUPONT Pierre
BRAEM Carl
BROUNS Alain
COLIN Denis
FEYEREISEN Bob
BERNARD Christian
FRAIKIN Jean-Luc
PENOY Jérémy
STECKER Olivier
DUTOIT Pierre-Alain
GALLAND Florian
PARMENTIER Daniel
CHAZOT Max
GATHY DIDIER
RENARD Marc
GHYSEN Robert
SEVENANTS Bert
COPINE Laurent
MOSTADE Jean-Louis
DROPSY Wendy
GOMMANS José
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Alfonso
MEURS Dave
GOBEAUX Dominique
LECLERE Valérie
AGNESINA Riccardo
GARCIA Lucile
HALLEUX Charlotte
SIMON Patrice
REMION Didier

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CHE
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
ESP
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
VOLKSWAGEN Golf

FORD Escort

CITROEN 2 CV type AZ
VOLKSWAGEN 1.300

AUDI Quattro

AUSTIN HEALEY Sprite Mk IV
BMW 316

AUDI Coupé 2.2 |

ALFA ROMEO Giulia GT 1300 Junior

AUDI Coupé Quattro
VOLVO 142 S

BMW 320 i

BMW 320

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 11
OPEL Kadett GT/E

BMW 323 i

DATSUN 260 Z 2+2
VOLVO 142 S B 20

OPEL Kadett GT/E

FORD Escort 1300 GT
ALFA ROMEO Giulia Super
VOLVO 144 S

PORSCHE 911 SC

AUDI Coupé 2.0
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
SKODA 120 LS

BMW 2.002

TRIUMPH Triumph TR 7
BMW 1.600

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II
SKODA 110 LS

INNOCENTI Mini Cooper 1300
PORSCHE 911 SC

OPEL Manta 200 E

1588
1780
1599
602

1679
3003
1275
1800
2145
1290
2226
1986
1990
2315
1993
1897
2315
2565
1778
1897
2111
1570
1778
2993
1921
1588
1173
1990
3492
1573
1993
1107
1275
2687
1979

1979
1984
1970
1966
1971
1980
1969
1986
1985
1971
1986
1970
1983
1977
1976
1976
1979
1975
1968
1975
1969
1976
1968
1979
1982
1979
1978
1969
1975
1964
1978
1974
1975
1979
1983
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13
13

13

13

10
13

1979
1984
1975
1966
1971
1981
1967
1986
1982
1971
1986
1970
1983
1978
1976
1976
1978
1975
1968
1976
1968
1966
1968
1974
1982
1979
1978
1969
1975
1964
1976
1972
1972
1974
1983



CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC

HERBERT Didier
HONIN Michel
JACOBS Rudy
KINNAER Mil
LAGNEAUX Christian
LAMBERT Patrick
LEONARD Frédéric
LEYSSENS Robert-Olivier
LOUKA Thom'
MAGDZIAREK Frédéric
MARECHAL Patrick
MARNETTE Pierre
MASCAUX Olivier
M'BODY David
MERLEVEDE Cedriek
MINGUET Thierry
MINSART Thierry
MOERENHOUT Guy
MOLHAN Alexandre
MONSEUR Gaétan
MYLEMANS Ruben
NEUVILLE Jean
NINANE Claude
NOEL Laurent
OLIVIERI Alessandro
PAULUS Dominique
PERLINO Silvio
PETITJEAN Nicolas
PHILIPPE Michael
PIRAUX Eric

PIRLET Didier
PLANCHON Claude
PLANCHON Olivier
PUYPE Simon
REGNIER Benoit

FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA
BEL
MON
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

GUISET Nicoloas
BLOMME Christophe
VAN LOOCK Ingrid
BECKER Wim
LAGNEAUX Serge
MANCHEL Maxime
ANNET Jean-Marc
LACASSE Henri
NEUVILLE Bertrand
LHOMME Philippe
BEAUJEAN Dominique
MARNETTE Alice
JORQUEIRA Ronnie
D'ALLEINE Kris
MERLEVEDE Manuel
ARCHAMBEAU Georges
MINSART Anthony
DE MUNCK Filip
GOFFLOT Christophe
HANQUET David
JANSSENS Ben
NEUVILLE Mathieu
SIMON Christophe
GOLDSTEIN Laurence
REDAELLI Gianandrea

PERLINO Tiffaney
MAGDZIAREK Clothilde
HUGEARTS Quentin
MONARD Catherine
BEAUMONT Jean-Luc
SEVRIN Marc

COUNET Christophe
PUYPE Paul

VAN DEN KEYBUS Dirk

FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA

MON
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
PORSCHE 944

OPEL Monza 3.0 E
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V
FORD Escort RS 1600
BMW 2002 Ti

FORD Taunus

AUSTIN Mini 1000
ALPINE A 110 1300

BMW 2800 CS

CITROEN 2 CV type AZ
HONDA Civic SL

BMW 2002 Ti

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk |
BMW 325 i

BMW 1600 — 2

SKODA 105 S

FIAT Ritmo Abarth 125 TC
PORSCHE 944 Turbo
BMW 325 i

PORSCHE 944 Turbo
BMW 1502

OPEL Kadett—-C

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk |
FORD Anglia 105 E

OPEL Kadett GT/E
LANCIA Fulvia Coupé Rallye 1.6 HF
PORSCHE 911 SC

BMW 2000 Touring
RENAULT 5 Alpine

FORD Sierra XR 4x4
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 911 SC

OPEL Ascona B 1900
BMW 323

1781
2500
2968
1781
1601
1990
1998
998

1296
2788
602

1335
1990
1993
2494
1573
1045
1995
3470
2494
2490
1990
1584
1993
996

1897
1584
2687
1990
1397
2795
2687
2994
2490
2315

1982
1986
1983
1986
1970
1971
1980
1969
1973
1969
1966
1981
1970
1974
1986
1972
1978
1982
1983
1986
1984
1976
1974
1974
1961
1979
1972
1974
1972
1977
1986
1983
1982
1980
1978
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14
14
14

1983
1986
1983
1986
1970
1970
1980
1969
1968
1969
1966
1981
1970
1974
1986
1966
1978
1982
1986
1986
1986
1976
1974
1974
1960
1976
1970
1974
1972
1977
1986
1982
1982
1980
1978



CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC

REGNIER Denis

RENAUD Olivier

REUTER Daniel

RICHARD Laurent

RIGO Gregory

ROSSI Eugenio

SAVIGNY Luc

SAX Nico

SCHMITZ Hugo
SCHOCKERT Willy
SCHOONBROODT Gaetan
SPIESSEN Julien
TAMBOUR Cédric
THIBON Jacques
TOFFOLI Primo

TOFFOLI Sébastien
TOGAERT Reginald
TOMSEN Georges
TRAPASSO Michel

VAN DALEN Marc

VAN DE MOORTEL Pascal
VAN HOUDENHOVE Jean-Noél
VAN LOO Marcel

VAN PARIJS Timothy
VAN PEER Eric

VAN RIJCKEVORSEL Frédéric
VAN RIJCKEVORSEL Hervé
VELLE Frédéric
VERHELLE Claude
VERHOFSTADT Guy
VIDICK Bernard

VINCENT Frédéric
WEILLER Michael
WILLEMS Philippe
WOLFF Jean-Michel

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA

DE BONDT Dirk
CREFFIER Stéphane
VANDEVORST Robert
HUBERT Nicolas
HEUCHAMPS Joanna
TARENZI Marco
HENRY Fabrice
SAUBER Tom
SCHMITZ Rudy
RODERES Yves
PETERS Renaud
DESMARE Alice
TAMBOUR Sophie

DURWAEL Christophe
PRIAROLO Sylvain

HANOT Marie-Eve
TOMSEN Stéphanie

RASKIN Alain

MIINGUET Julien
DELFERIER Christian

VAN HOUDENHOVE Aurélie
SWINNEN Willy

CHAPA Eric
BERBEN Michael
CAMMAERTS Lionel
VERKOYEN Eric
THIRIONET Yves

DE VREKER Guido
HAZEE Philippe
VINCENT Max
MEUNIER Anne
MARCHANDISSE Yves
PLUCHARD Claude

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
ITA

BEL
LUX
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA

MERCEDES BENZ 500 SLC
MG B GT

PORSCHE 914 /6

BMW 2002 Tii

PORSCHE 924

LANCIA Flavia Coupé 1800
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II
ALFA ROMEO 2000 GT Veloce
TOYOTA MR

PORSCHE 911 SC

FORD Escort

BMW 323 i

FORD Escort RS 1600
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II
PORSCHE 924

PORSCHE 924

BMW 1602

OPEL Kadett GT/E

AUSTIN Mini 1000

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II
AUSTIN Cooper S 1275
OPEL Manta B — GTE
PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 911 Carrera
BMW 2002 Tii

VOLVO 122 S

VOLVO 122 S
VOLKSWAGEN Jetta

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 11
FIAT Ritmo Abarth 125 TC
VOLKSWAGEN 1.302
AUDI Coupé 2 |

BMW 1602

PORSCHE 944 Turbo
CITROEN Visa Trophée

4973
1798
1991
1990
1984
1800
1993
1962
1587
2687
1993
2315
1601
1993
1984
1984
1576
1897
998

1993
1275
1897
2195
3164
1990
1986
1986
1588
1993
1995
1600
1921
1573
2500
1219

1980
1967
1971
1974
1976
1966
1976
1972
1986
1982
1974
1982
1975
1976
1977
1983
1966
1976
1969
1980
1967
1976
1970
1986
1972
1969
1969
1983
1976
1982
1971
1981
1974
1982
1982
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12

13

13
11

1980
1967
1971
1972
1977
1963
1976
1972
1986
1982
1974
1982
1975
1976
1977
1986
1976
1976
1969
1976
1964
1978
1970
1986
1971
1969
1969
1983
1976
1982
1970
1981
1974
1982
1982



